CBT ReDi 2024

Results of Public Evaluation
Organization

Valemount Elementary School PAC Society
Valemount Secondary School PAC Society

Valemount and Area Recreation Development Association

Yellowhead Outdoor Recreation Association

Robson Valley Spay and Neuter Society

Valemount Senior Citizens Housing Society
Valemount Community Sports Day Association

Valemount Curling Club
Valemount Entertainment Society

Total respondents:

%

74.67%
69.98%
69.54%
65.23%
65.09%
61.81%
59.17%
54.23%
45.43%

358



