CBT ReDi 2024

Results of Public Evaluation

Organization	%
Valemount Elementary School PAC Society	74.67%
Valemount Secondary School PAC Society	69.98%
Valemount and Area Recreation Development Association	69.54%
Yellowhead Outdoor Recreation Association	65.23%
Robson Valley Spay and Neuter Society	65.09%
Valemount Senior Citizens Housing Society	61.81%
Valemount Community Sports Day Association	59.17%
Valemount Curling Club	54.23%
Valemount Entertainment Society	45.43%
Total respondents:	358